8 7 6 5 4 3 | 2 | 1
- PARTS LIST D

av D PART OR NOMENCLATORE OR
REQD | N IDEL

| DescRPrON
050009] NEW TOP_PLATE FOR SWIVEL

060046] SEATBELT ANCHORAGE TUBE 14ga x 1" x 19 1/2"

050353 [ RAISE PLATE W/2 NOTCHES

40019 | SCREW HEX 1/2-20 X 1 1/2 GRADE 5 W/ #28 HOLE

41057 | NUT 1/2-20 HEX/PLAIN/SLOTTED

42005 | WASHER 1/2" USS HD. 7/64 x 9/16 x 1 3/8

42051 | NYLON WASHER

050038 HANDLE FOR SWIVEL PEDESTAL

46331 | RIVET SHLDR .370 x .210

42020 | WASHER .060 x .390 x .750

050422| BOTTOM PLATE, 7GA x 9 x 9" SQ

050010 14GA x 3 7/16 HT. CAN

050003 | BRACKET, BACKUP U—SHAPE 7GA

050048 | BRACKET, CABLE CONTROL MOUNT

ABS439| NUT, 7/16-20 NF SQUARE

19492 | H-PIN COTTER 1/8 x 1 1/2

050200 | H-RETAINER RING BALL BEARING

19010 | H-BALL BEARING A-0007 1/2

| col|~Jl| || alro]— || <Pl OO ~| | O | NN

050037 WIRE BENT PEDESTAL STRAP BRACKET

TUBE WELD SEAM

20]050000]| BRACKET, MOUNTING STRAP FOR POWER BASE

TOP FACING 211ABST08] SCRFW 3/8” x 1 1/4” HF

22 ]ABS 44 WASHER, 3/8

TN () TN (NG SN 1Y SN N SN N (N Y SN SN SN SN HEN SN SN N I SN

25ABS 351] LOCK NUT, 3/8

13760 Midway Street
Cerritos CA 90703
562-404-8111
1 INTERNATIONAL Fax 562-404-7781
Alz REAR VIEW | | UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED TILE R

& - =ﬂ Fr: DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES 50262 PEDESTAL 4 5/8” HT. SWIVEL

£2 | TOLERANCES: 69015 W/9" x 9” BIM. PLT., OFF-SET TP. PLT.

Ega S e & 0.005 oo on CABLE CONTROL RELEASE

0f g 2 PLACE # 001 FOR THOR SEAT 5926-2

2E8 1 PLACE £ 0.1

- 11/8 “ = WELD LOCATIONS s - 110 R N

252 —— -1 W/Ar - ANGUUR £ 1+ K WG, NO. REV.

(5 3 DO NOT SCALE DRAWING NEXT ASSY APV 400005 D Y,

8 7 [ 6 [ 5 4 3 2 [ 1




